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Women / SR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Simone Biles1 168 USA 15.875 0.0006.300
6.400

9.500
9.550

_._
_._

Brittany Rogers2 119 CAN 14.675 1.2005.800
5.600

9.050
8.900

_._
_._

Shallon Olsen3 116 CAN 14.575 1.3005.800
5.900

8.950
8.500

_._
_._

Emily Little4 111 AUS 14.100 1.7755.800
4.600

8.900
8.900

_._
_._

Courtney McGregor5 156 NZL 13.900 1.9755.800
5.200

8.500
8.400

_._
-0.1

Sau Chung Cristal Kwan6T 140 HKG 12.825 3.0504.400
4.300

8.550
8.400

_._
_._

Valentina Brostella Arias6T 159 PAN 12.825 3.0504.700
4.600

8.250
8.300

-0.1
-0.1

Mariana Vazquez8T 153 MEX 12.675 3.2005.200
4.800

8.500
7.150

_._
-0.3

Tsz Sum Elizabeth Chan8T 137 HKG 12.675 3.2004.600
4.600

8.150
8.100

-0.1
_._

Nim Yan Choi10 139 HKG 11.875 4.0004.400
4.200

7.250
8.200

_._
-0.3
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Women / SR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Simone Biles1 168 USA 15.875 0.0006.300
6.400

9.500
9.550

_._
_._

Alexandra Raisman2 172 USA 15.200 0.6756.300 8.900 _._
Brenna Dowell3 173 USA 14.950 0.9255.800 9.150 _._
Laurie Hernandez4 169 USA 14.800 1.0755.800 9.000 _._
Brittany Rogers5 119 CAN 14.675 1.2005.800

5.600
9.050
8.900

_._
_._

Ragan Smith6 171 USA 14.600 1.2755.800 8.800 _._
Shallon Olsen7 116 CAN 14.575 1.3005.800

5.900
8.950
8.500

_._
_._

Nagi Kajita8 145 JPN 14.250 1.6255.800 8.450 _._
Kirsten Peterman9 117 CAN 14.200 1.6755.300 8.900 _._
Emma Nedov10* 115 AUS 14.100 1.7755.000 9.100 _._
Georgia-Rose Brown10* 110 AUS 14.100 1.7755.000 9.100 _._
Emily Little10T 111 AUS 14.100 1.7755.800

4.600
8.900
8.900

_._
_._

Madison Copiak10T 121 CAN 14.100 1.7755.300 8.800 _._
Mackenzie Slee14 157 NZL 14.050 1.8255.000 9.050 _._
Rianna Mizzen15 113 AUS 14.000 1.8755.000 9.000 _._
Courtney McGregor16 156 NZL 13.900 1.9755.800

5.200
8.500
8.400

_._
-0.1

Megan Roberts17* 118 CAN 13.850 2.0255.000 8.850 _._
Kiara Munteanu17* 114 AUS 13.850 2.0255.000 8.850 _._
Charlotte Sullivan19 158 NZL 13.800 2.0754.700 9.100 _._
Sze En Tan20 163 SIN 13.550 2.3255.000 8.650 -0.1
Ginna Escobar21 126 COL 13.400 2.4755.000 8.500 -0.1
Nadine Joy Nathan22 162 SIN 13.300 2.5755.000 8.600 -0.3
Heika Del Sol Salas Castro23T 133 CRC 13.150 2.7254.400 8.750 _._
Janessa Min Yi Dai23T 161 SIN 13.150 2.7254.600 8.550 _._
Melany Cabrera25 122 CHI 12.850 3.0255.000 7.850 _._
Sau Chung Cristal Kwan26T 140 HKG 12.825 3.0504.400

4.300
8.550
8.400

_._
_._

Valentina Brostella Arias26T 159 PAN 12.825 3.0504.700
4.600

8.250
8.300

-0.1
-0.1

Mariana Vazquez28T 153 MEX 12.675 3.2005.200
4.800

8.500
7.150

_._
-0.3

Tsz Sum Elizabeth Chan28T 137 HKG 12.675 3.2004.600
4.600

8.150
8.100

-0.1
_._

Cassandra Loustalot30 150 MEX 12.650 3.2254.000 8.650 _._
Qiyan Zeng31T 165 SIN 12.600 3.2754.200 8.400 _._
Dayana Ardila31T 128 COL 12.600 3.2755.300 7.400 -0.1
Nim Yan Choi33 139 HKG 11.875 4.0004.400

4.200
7.250
8.200

_._
-0.3

Yan Yin Ng34* 141 HKG __.___ 15.875__.___ __.___ _._
Colette Chan34* 160 SIN __.___ 15.875__.___ __.___ _._
Ashton Locklear34* 170 USA __.___ 15.875__.___ __.___ _._
Larrissa Miller34* 112 AUS __.___ 15.875__.___ __.___ _._
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Women / SR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Audrey Rousseau34* 120 CAN 0.000 15.8750.000 0.000 _._
Giulianna Pino Alcivar34* 135 ECU __.___ 15.875__.___ __.___ _._
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Women / SR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Ashton Locklear1 170 USA 15.550 0.0006.500 9.050 _._
Brenna Dowell2 173 USA 15.250 0.3006.500 8.750 _._
Simone Biles3 168 USA 15.050 0.5006.100 8.950 _._
Laurie Hernandez4 169 USA 14.800 0.7506.100 8.700 _._
Ragan Smith5 171 USA 14.600 0.9505.900 8.700 _._
Alexandra Raisman6 172 USA 14.300 1.2506.000 8.300 _._
Madison Copiak7 121 CAN 13.800 1.7505.700 8.100 _._
Kiara Munteanu8T 114 AUS 13.650 1.9005.500 8.150 _._
Nagi Kajita8T 145 JPN 13.650 1.9005.600 8.050 _._
Brittany Rogers10 119 CAN 13.500 2.0505.900 7.600 _._
Larrissa Miller11 112 AUS 13.400 2.1505.800 7.600 _._
Ginna Escobar12 126 COL 13.150 2.4005.000 8.150 _._
Kirsten Peterman13 117 CAN 13.100 2.4505.400 7.700 _._
Rianna Mizzen14 113 AUS 13.000 2.5505.700 7.300 _._
Shallon Olsen15 116 CAN 12.800 2.7505.400 7.400 _._
Emma Nedov16 115 AUS 12.650 2.9005.500 7.150 _._
Courtney McGregor17 156 NZL 12.350 3.2005.400 6.950 _._
Heika Del Sol Salas Castro18 133 CRC 11.900 3.6505.400 6.500 _._
Melany Cabrera19 122 CHI 11.700 3.8504.900 6.800 _._
Charlotte Sullivan20T 158 NZL 11.550 4.0004.500 7.050 _._
Sze En Tan20T 163 SIN 11.550 4.0005.800 6.050 -0.3
Colette Chan22 160 SIN 11.500 4.0504.100 7.400 _._
Georgia-Rose Brown23 110 AUS 11.400 4.1505.600 5.800 _._
Nadine Joy Nathan24 162 SIN 10.900 4.6503.600 7.300 _._
Megan Roberts25 118 CAN 10.650 4.9005.300 5.350 _._
Qiyan Zeng26 165 SIN 10.550 5.0004.500 6.050 _._
Dayana Ardila27 128 COL 10.400 5.1503.900 6.500 _._
Cassandra Loustalot28 150 MEX 9.300 6.2502.000 7.300 _._
Nim Yan Choi29T 139 HKG 9.150 6.4001.800 7.350 _._
Mariana Vazquez29T 153 MEX 9.150 6.4004.800 4.350 _._
Valentina Brostella Arias31 159 PAN 9.000 6.5503.500 5.500 _._
Mackenzie Slee32 157 NZL 8.250 7.3002.700 5.550 _._
Tsz Sum Elizabeth Chan33 137 HKG 7.650 7.9001.700 5.950 _._
Sau Chung Cristal Kwan34 140 HKG 6.300 9.2503.200 3.100 _._
Yan Yin Ng35 141 HKG 4.700 10.8501.300 7.400 -4.0
Giulianna Pino Alcivar36* 135 ECU __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
Janessa Min Yi Dai36* 161 SIN __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
Emily Little36* 111 AUS __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
Audrey Rousseau36* 120 CAN 0.000 15.5500.000 0.000 _._

ProScore v5.2.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2016 Pacific Rim Championships
Event Results - Beam
Apr 8-10, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 4/9/2016 8:54:39 PM

Women / SR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Simone Biles1 168 USA 15.550 0.0006.500 9.050 _._
Laurie Hernandez2 169 USA 15.250 0.3006.400 8.850 _._
Ragan Smith3 171 USA 15.050 0.5006.200 8.850 _._
Alexandra Raisman4 172 USA 14.800 0.7506.100 8.700 _._
Ashton Locklear5 170 USA 14.450 1.1005.800 8.650 _._
Emily Little6 111 AUS 14.150 1.4005.600 8.550 _._
Brenna Dowell7 173 USA 14.100 1.4505.600 8.500 _._
Megan Roberts8 118 CAN 13.700 1.8505.400 8.300 _._
Charlotte Sullivan9 158 NZL 13.500 2.0505.300 8.200 _._
Kiara Munteanu10T 114 AUS 13.450 2.1005.300 8.150 _._
Courtney McGregor10T 156 NZL 13.450 2.1005.400 8.050 _._
Nagi Kajita12T 145 JPN 13.400 2.1505.400 8.000 _._
Shallon Olsen12T 116 CAN 13.400 2.1505.800 7.600 _._
Emma Nedov12T 115 AUS 13.400 2.1505.900 7.500 _._
Madison Copiak15T 121 CAN 13.350 2.2005.200 8.150 _._
Georgia-Rose Brown15T 110 AUS 13.350 2.2005.400 7.950 _._
Ginna Escobar17 126 COL 12.800 2.7505.200 7.600 _._
Audrey Rousseau18 120 CAN 12.750 2.8005.500 7.350 -0.1
Kirsten Peterman19 117 CAN 12.700 2.8505.700 7.100 -0.1
Mackenzie Slee20 157 NZL 12.550 3.0005.400 7.150 _._
Dayana Ardila21T 128 COL 12.500 3.0505.000 7.600 -0.1
Sze En Tan21T 163 SIN 12.500 3.0505.000 7.500 _._
Melany Cabrera23T 122 CHI 12.400 3.1504.700 7.700 _._
Heika Del Sol Salas Castro23T 133 CRC 12.400 3.1505.000 7.400 _._
Giulianna Pino Alcivar25 135 ECU 12.250 3.3005.000 7.250 _._
Nadine Joy Nathan26 162 SIN 12.150 3.4005.000 7.150 _._
Colette Chan27 160 SIN 12.000 3.5504.300 7.700 _._
Qiyan Zeng28 165 SIN 11.950 3.6004.200 7.750 _._
Mariana Vazquez29 153 MEX 11.600 3.9505.200 6.400 _._
Valentina Brostella Arias30 159 PAN 11.350 4.2004.700 6.650 _._
Tsz Sum Elizabeth Chan31 137 HKG 10.500 5.0503.800 6.700 _._
Sau Chung Cristal Kwan32 140 HKG 10.300 5.2504.000 6.300 _._
Cassandra Loustalot33 150 MEX 9.850 5.7004.600 5.250 _._
Nim Yan Choi34* 139 HKG __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
Yan Yin Ng34* 141 HKG __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
Janessa Min Yi Dai34* 161 SIN __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
Larrissa Miller34* 112 AUS __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
Rianna Mizzen34* 113 AUS __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
Brittany Rogers34* 119 CAN __.___ 15.550__.___ __.___ _._
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Women / SR
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Num NameRank Country Score OutDiff Exec ND

Simone Biles1 168 USA 16.050 0.0006.900 9.150 _._
Alexandra Raisman2 172 USA 15.600 0.4506.600 9.000 _._
Laurie Hernandez3 169 USA 14.950 1.1006.100 8.850 _._
Brenna Dowell4 173 USA 14.550 1.5006.000 8.550 _._
Ragan Smith5 171 USA 14.300 1.7506.100 8.200 _._
Megan Roberts6 118 CAN 14.000 2.0505.600 8.400 _._
Shallon Olsen7 116 CAN 13.950 2.1006.000 7.950 _._
Nagi Kajita8 145 JPN 13.900 2.1505.700 8.200 _._
Emily Little9 111 AUS 13.850 2.2005.300 8.550 _._
Kirsten Peterman10 117 CAN 13.600 2.4505.300 8.300 _._
Georgia-Rose Brown11 110 AUS 13.550 2.5005.100 8.450 _._
Courtney McGregor12 156 NZL 13.450 2.6005.400 8.050 _._
Larrissa Miller13 112 AUS 13.300 2.7506.000 7.600 -0.3
Madison Copiak14T 121 CAN 13.250 2.8005.000 8.250 _._
Charlotte Sullivan14T 158 NZL 13.250 2.8005.300 7.950 _._
Kiara Munteanu16 114 AUS 13.200 2.8505.500 7.800 -0.1
Janessa Min Yi Dai17T 161 SIN 12.950 3.1004.900 8.050 _._
Sze En Tan17T 163 SIN 12.950 3.1005.100 7.950 -0.1
Cassandra Loustalot19 150 MEX 12.900 3.1504.900 8.000 _._
Ginna Escobar20 126 COL 12.800 3.2504.900 7.900 _._
Heika Del Sol Salas Castro21 133 CRC 12.650 3.4004.800 7.950 -0.1
Mackenzie Slee22 157 NZL 12.550 3.5005.000 7.650 -0.1
Melany Cabrera23 122 CHI 12.500 3.5504.400 8.100 _._
Valentina Brostella Arias24 159 PAN 12.400 3.6504.700 7.700 _._
Nadine Joy Nathan25 162 SIN 12.300 3.7505.100 7.200 _._
Emma Nedov26T 115 AUS 12.200 3.8505.600 6.700 -0.1
Dayana Ardila26T 128 COL 12.200 3.8505.600 6.600 _._
Audrey Rousseau28 120 CAN 11.750 4.3005.400 6.450 -0.1
Sau Chung Cristal Kwan29 140 HKG 11.300 4.7504.500 6.800 _._
Tsz Sum Elizabeth Chan30 137 HKG 10.800 5.2503.900 6.900 _._
Qiyan Zeng31 165 SIN 10.500 5.5504.000 6.500 _._
Mariana Vazquez32 153 MEX 10.000 6.0504.900 5.400 -0.3
Yan Yin Ng33* 141 HKG __.___ 16.050__.___ __.___ _._
Colette Chan33* 160 SIN __.___ 16.050__.___ __.___ _._
Ashton Locklear33* 170 USA __.___ 16.050__.___ __.___ _._
Nim Yan Choi33* 139 HKG __.___ 16.050__.___ __.___ _._
Rianna Mizzen33* 113 AUS __.___ 16.050__.___ __.___ _._
Brittany Rogers33* 119 CAN __.___ 16.050__.___ __.___ _._
Giulianna Pino Alcivar33* 135 ECU __.___ 16.050__.___ __.___ _._
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